4.00 8  204.007414985  51.0012  0.00LAIDES PANTY  SEERIN PLAIN  80.00

1.00 9  85.008089332  85.0012  0.00LAIDEIS BRA  ola  130.00

1.00 10  85.008089332  85.0012  0.00LAIDEIS BRA  ola  130.00

1.00 11  85.008089332  85.0012  0.00LAIDEIS BRA  ola  130.00

For KHANDWA BAZAR

15.00

11725.00

Invoice Total :

RS. ELEVEN THOUSAND SEVEN HUNDRED TWENTY-FIVE ONLY

No Return No Exchange............

* No Cash Return,No Gurrantee,

* Exchange Within 3 Days from 10 to 12.

* Thanks. Visit Again.

TERM &CONDITION.

594.60  11725.40Total  14016.00